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VI SEMESTER B.Voc -Business Accounting & Taxation  (2022 Admission Regular/ 2018-
2021 Admissions Reappearance - New Scheme) EXAMINATION  February 2025

 
                                        Schedule of Practical Examinations

 
COLLEGE SUBJECT DATE & TIME

Pavanatma College, Murickassery
 

E-Commerce and Website
Maintenance

21/04/2025
9.30 am onwards

Business and Office
Management

22/04/2025
9.30 am onwards

Internship III
23/04/2025
9.30am onwards

                                                                      
   
                                                                                                                                                           
                                            ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAM)
                                              For Controller of Examination

D
ra

ft 
#1

4 
of

 F
ile

 3
02

04
/E

B
 6

-1
/2

02
5/

E
B

 6
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 A

S
S

IS
T

A
N

T
 R

E
G

IS
T

R
A

R
  X

I  
(E

X
A

M
) 

on
 1

1-
A

pr
-2

02
5 

03
:0

2 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1


